1
GM7109
150KHz, 2A STEP DOWN VOLTAGE
SWITCHING REGULATORS
G
M
71
09

Marking Information and Pin Configurations (Top View)
SO8 & PSO8
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Output Voltage Package Shipping
GM7109-AS8T Adj SOP8 100 Units / Tube
GM7109-AS8R Adj SOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109-APS8T Adj PSOP8 100 Units / Tube
GM7109-APS8R Adj PSOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109-3.3S8T 3.3 SOP8 100 Units / Tube
GM7109-3.3S8R 3.3 SOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109-3.3PS8T 3.3 PSOP8 100 Units / Tube
GM7109-3.3PS8R 3.3 PSOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109-5.0S8T 5.0 SOP8 100 Units / Tube
GM7109-5.0S8R 5.0 SOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109-5.0PS8T 5.0 PSOP8 100 Units / Tube
GM7109-5.0PS8R 5.0 PSOP8 2500 Units / Reel
GM7109
VVVAYWW
VVV: 033=3.3V, 050=5.0V, 00A=ADJ
A: Assembly / Testing factory code